Tab settings ▼ 10200771 4 To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): C. Sterling Van Meter 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Lockheed Martin Corporation Internal Address: 3. Nature of conveyance: 3. Assignment	RM PTO-1595	2002 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record use attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): C. Sterling Van Meter 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Lockheed Martin Corporation Internal Address: Name	-92	Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): C. Sterling Van Meter 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Lockheed Martin Corporation Internal Address: Name: Lockheed Martin Corporation Internal Address: P. O. Box 49041 Street Address: P. O. Box 49041 City: San Jose State CA Zip 95161- Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: 2/14/02 A. Patent Application No.(s) 3/04/2002 HDEMESSI 00000060 10082628 1 FC:581 40.00 DP Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 6. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Keith D. Nelson Internal Address: P. O. Box 49041 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
3. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment		Name: Lockheed Martin Corporation
Assignment	itional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🔲 Yes 🕱 N	No
A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) 3/04/2002 HDEMESS1 00000060 10082628 1 FC:581 Additional numbers attached? Yes No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Keith D. Nelson Internal Address: P. O. Box 49041 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	Assignment	Street Address: P. O. Box 49041 City: San Jose State CA Zip 95161-90 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No
Name: Keith D. Nelson Internal Address: P. O. Box 49041 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$40.00	this document is being filed together with a new application, the A. Patent Application No.(s) 2002 HDEMESS1 00000060 10082628 581 40.00 0P	B. Patent No.(s)
	ncerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Authorized to be charged to deposit account	ternal Address: P. O. Box 49041	x Enclosed
Street Address: 3200 Zanker Road, B/220, M/S A08 8. Deposit account number:	reet Address: 3200 Zanker Road, B/220, M/S A08	8. Deposit account number:
City: San Jose State CA Zip 95161-9041 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit according to the control of the copy of th	ty: San Jose State CA Zip 95161-9041	_ (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	DO NOT USE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my know/edge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Kenneth W. Float February 23, 2002	the best of my know/edge and belief, the foregoing information ginal document. Kenneth W. Float	W February 23, 2002
Name of Person Signing Signature Date Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:	Name of Person Signing	5

PATENT REEL: 012634 FRAME: 0744

PATENT REEL: 012634 FRAME: 0745

Notary Public